## Form of voluntary redemption

The voluntary redemption is only open for shareholders that have voted against the acquisition at Lifeline SPAC I Plc's Extraordinary General Meeting on 23 August 2024.

Recipient:	Lifeline SPAC I Plc Pursimiehenkatu 26 C FI-00150 Helsinki
	OR by email at LifelineSPAC.EGM2024@borenius.com
Information of the shareholder requesting the redemption and the redeemable shares:	
Shareholder's name:	
Shareholder's address:	
Shareholder's personal identity number or corporate id number:	
Shareholder's book-entry account number:	
Shareholder's account manager:	
Number of the redeemable shares:	
By signing this form, the signatory requests for the redemption of the above number of Lifeline SPAC I Plc series A shares in accordance with article 5 of the Articles of Association of Lifeline SPAC I Plc. The redemption price is EUR 10 for each redeemable Lifeline SPAC I Plc series A share. The redemption requests must be made for all Lifeline SPAC I Plc's series A shares held by the shareholder (i.e. it is not possible to requests for redemption of part of the shareholding). The redemption request is binding.	
team or sponsoring committee of Lifeline SPAC that he/she is not the spouse, cohabiting part	t the signatory is not a member of the board of directors, management I Plc, nor one of the founding shareholders. The signatory also certifies ner or under the guardianship of any of the foregoing persons. If the the signer of this form certifies that the entity requesting redemption
	by Lifeline SPAC I Plc on 5 September 2024 at the latest. Redemption e taken into account and right for redemption for such late requests is
execute the redemption of the above shares a carry out the redemption. The signatory agree will be effected as soon as possible after the re	S, Finland branch, or anyone appointed by it, is hereby authorized to and to take all the necessary measures connected thereto in order to s that the redemption of the shares may be effected immediately and equest for redemption is made and that the redemption price will be nined by the Board of Directors of Lifeline SPAC I Plc in accordance with
Signature:	
Place:	
Date:	